Dahlias for Wait List

The following Dahlias are in my garden. The ones with names have been introduced to the Dahlia Society by
Mike and Kathy ller. The ones that have a name that starts with NJ and ends with a number is my attempt to
turn Mike and Kathy's coding gibberish into something | can work with. (The coding keys were lost when
Mike passed.)

The NJ dahlias fall into two catagories. Either they are a named variety that has been introduced to the
society and | am trying to figure out what that name might be, or they are seedlings that have not been
introduced yet. Now that I've been growing dahlias for 3 years, | think | have figured out that some of the
seedlings are garbage and need to hit the compost pile. And some of the pictures look like garbage because
the season came to an end before | was able to get "good" pictures of everything. I'll try again this summer.
If you see something in here that you really like and would like a start of, please let me know.

If you see something in here and you know it's real name, then PLEASE, PLEASE, PLEASE, let me know.

The easiest way to communicate with me is via email:

info@rileyblossom.com

Thank you,
Janet
common nam Aja NJ Number Aja
form LC
color FL
size B
common nam Appeloosa NJ Number Appeloosa
form AN
color V
size
common nam Barbershop NJ Number Barbershop
form ID
color  BI
size BB
common nam Bee Candy NJ Number Bee Candy

form MS
color LB
size
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common nam
form oT
color DB
size
common nam
form
color
size

common nam

form FD
color Y
size BB

common nam

form BA
color LB
size

common nam
form
color
size
common nam
form MS
color PK
size
common nam
form
color
size
common nam
form
color

size

Crayon

CV Sundance

Darcy

Fiona

FND-Beehive-wate

FVs Dainty

Gretchen

Kathys Klown
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NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

Crayon

CV Sundance

Darcy

Fiona

FND-Beehive-

FVs Dainty

Gretchen

Kathys Klown
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common nam  kimberly NJ Number kimberly

form
color
size
common nam  Kite Runner NJ Number
form  OT
color DB

size

common nam Lexa NJ Number Lexa

form IC
color DB

size B

common nam Liza NJ Number Liza
form C
color DB

size BB

common nam Madison NJ Number Madison

form SC
color DP

size BB

common nam Mistabel NJ Number Mistabel

form
color

size

common nam  OJ Sunspot NJ Number 0OJ Sunspot

form MS
color BR

size

common ham Raeann NJ Number Raeann

form SC
color DP

size B

Tuesday, April 25, 2023

Kite Runner
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common nam
form  fd
color db
size m
common nam
form IC
color DB
size A
common nam
form SC
color Y
size AA
common nam
form sC
color db
size b
common nam
form
color
size
common nam
form IC
color  BI
size B

common nam APPOLOSA?

RazMaTaz

Roscoe

Seamus

Sorbet

SquarPants

Yvette

form Anemone

color  SAME AS NJ40?

size

common nam NJ BLUSHING ZEBR

form oT?

color REDISH ORANGE

size
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NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

RazMaTaz

Roscoe

Seamus

Sorbet

SquarPants

Yvette

NJ50

NJ49
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common nam  NJ butterscotchS NJ Number

form Lac Cactus
color  yellow

size

common nam NJ DUSTY ROSE

form cactus
color RED
size

common nam
form cactus
color RED
size

common nam
form
color
size

common nam
form
color
size

common nam
form cactus
color  pink
size

common nam
form POM
color  MAGENTA
size

common nam
form BALL
color  OR/YLBALL

size
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NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ4

NJ20

NJ20

NJ2

NJ3

NJ6

NJ7

NJ8

~ might be appolosa

might be madison
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common nam
form BALL
color  OR/YLBALL
size

common nam

form BALL
color  ORANGE BALL
size

common nam

form  Anemone
color RED

size

common nam

form cactus
color  yellow
size

common nam

form cactus
color  yellow
size

common nam

form  Anemone
color LAV

size

common nam

form cactus
color  SALMON
size

common nam

form POM
color RED
size
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NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJO

NJ9

NJ12

NJ13

NJ14

NJ15

NJ16

NJ17
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common nam
form  Anemone
color ~ DEEP RED
size

common nam
form  cactus
color RED
size

common nam
form  OT
color  MAGENTA & WHITE
size

common nam
form  OT
color  MAGENTA
size

common nam
form  BALL
color  YELLOW
size

common nam
form  COLLARETTE
color RED/WHITE
size

common nam
form  SINGLE
color  PINK/YELLOW
size

common nam
form  COLLARETTE
color  PALE PINK/YELLOW

size
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NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ18

NJ24

NJ25

NJ26

NJ27

NJ28

NJ29

NJ30
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common nam
form  COLLARETTE
color  PINK & WHITE
size

common nam
form  COLLARETTE
color  DEEP RED
size

common nam
form
color
size

common nam
form
color
size

common nam
form  cactus
color ~ RED WITH CREAM TIPS
size

common nam
form  cactus
color  YELLOW/RED
size

common nam
form  COLLARETTE
color  W/PK/YL COLLAR
size

common nam
form  cactus
color  BLUSH

size
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NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ31

NJ34

NJ38

NJ39

NJ41

NJ42

NJ43

NJ45
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common nam
form  BALL
color  GOLD BALL/FORMAL?
size
common nam
form
color
size
common nam
form  COLLARETTE
color  YL/RD/PK/WHITE
size
common nam

form SINGLE

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

color  RED/YLLOW SINGLE/ OCCASSI

size
common nam
form ot
color  red/yellow
size
common nam
form
color
size

common nam

form oT
color FLAME
size

common ham
form COLLARETTE
color RED

size
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NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ46

NJ47

NJ48

NJ52

NJ57

NJ59

NJ61

NJ66
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common nam
form cactus
color  PINK/WHITE
size

common nam
form cactus
color RED
size

common nam
form
color
size

common nam
form cactus
color  WHITE/LAV
size

common nam
form cactus
color  WHITE/LAV
size

common nam
form cactus
color  YELLOW
size

common nam
form
color
size

common nam
form
color

size
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NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ69

NJ70

NJ71

NJ73

NJ73

NJ75

NJ76

NJ79

| might be gala star
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common nam
form
color
size

common nam
form  cactus
color  BRONZE
size

common nam
form  OT
color RED/WHITE
size

common nam
form  OT
color RED/WHITE
size

common nam

form FORMAL

color  WHITE TINGED PINK

size

common nam
form  CACTUS
color  PINKYELLOW
size

common nam
form  cactus
color  WHITE/PINK
size

common nam
form  cactus
color  SALMON

size
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NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ83

NJ84

NJ85

NJ85

NJ86

NJ87

NJ88

NJ91
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common nam NJ Number
form  cactus
color  YELLOW ORANGE
size

common nam NJ Number
form  CACTUS BUT MIGHT B FORMAL
color ~ SALMON
size

common nam NJ Number
form  CACTUS
color  MAGENTA
size

common nam NJ Number
form  FORMAL
color ~ REDDISH ORANGE & WHITE
size

common nam NJ Number
form  Lac Cactus
color ~ YELLOW ORANGE
size

common nam NJ Number
form  CACTUS
color ~ RED YELLOW
size

common nam NJ Number

form CACTUS

color RED
size
common ham NJ Number

form CACTUS
color  VERY SIMILAR TO NJ11

size
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NJ92

NJO3

NJO7

NJ98

NJ99

NJ100

NJ101

NJ102

might be barbershop
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common nam NJ Number
form  CACTUS
color  ORANGE YELLOW
size

common nam  DARCY? NJ Number
form  FORMAL
color  YELLOW
size

common nam NJ Number
form  CACTUS
color ~ ORANGE/YELLOW
size

common nam NJ Number
form  CACTUS OR FORMAL
color  YELLOW/SALMON
size

common nam NJ Number
form  ORCHID/SNGL
color  MULTI COLOR-STARTS AS ORC
size

common nam NJ Number
form  ORCHID/SNGL
color ~ MULTI COLOR-STARTS AS ORC
size

common nam NJ Number
form  ORCHID/SNGL
color ~ MULTI COLOR-STARTS AS ORC

size
common nam NJ Number
form  BALL
color RED
size
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NJ105

NJ106

NJ112

NJ113

NJ114

NJ114

NJ114

NJ120
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common nam
form  FORMAL
color  YELLOW
size

common nam

form BALL
color  PINK
size

common nam
form POM/BALL
color  PINK/YELLOW
size

common nam
form  FORMAL
color  LAVENDAR
size

common nam
form  FORMAL
color  LAVENDAR
size

common nam
form  FORMAL - BALL
color  ORANGE
size

common nam
form  BALL
color  ORANGE
size

common nam
form  FORMAL-BALL
color  YELLOW GOLD

size

Tuesday, April 25, 2023

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ122

NJ124

NJ126

NJ127

NJ128

NJ129

NJ130

NJ132
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common nam
form  BALL

color  ORANGE

size

common nam

form  Anemone
color ORANGISH/RED
size

common nam

form  Anemone
color  LAVENDAR
size

common nam

form  Anemone
color  LAVENDAR
size

common nam

form  Anemone
color  lav/pink/white/yl
size

common nam

form  Anemone
color  lav/pink/white/yl
size

common nam

form BALL
color  WHITE
size

common ham
form Anemone
color  YELLOW

size
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NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ133

NJ148

NJ150

NJ150

NJ151

NJ151

NJ152

NJ156
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common nam

form Anemone

color  PINK
size

common nam

form COLLARETTE

color  WHITE/MAGENTA

size

common nam

form

color  lighter red version of RA

size

common nam

form Anemone

color  vyellow/red streaks

size
common nam

form oT

color

size
common nam

form

color

size
common nam

form

color

size

common nam

form oT
color WHITE
size

Tuesday, April 25, 2023

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ157

NJ161

NJ164

NJ165

NJ168

NJ170

nj170

NJ174
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common nam

form oT
color  WHITE
size

common nam

form oT

color  WHITE/MAGENTA

size

common nam

form oT

color  WHITE/MAGENTA

size
common nam
form  OT
color  WH/RD
size
common nam
form  OT
color
size
common nam
form  OT
color  WHITE/PINK
size
common nam
form  OT
color  PINK/WHITE
size

common nam

form oT
color MAG
size

Tuesday, April 25, 2023

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ175

NJ176

NJ176

NJ177

NJ178

NJ179

NJ182

NJ185

Page 17 of 21



common nam

form
color

size

oT
PK/WHITE

common nam

form
color

size

OR
YL/RD

common nam

form
color

size

OR
YL

common nam

form
color

size

)
W/PK

common nam

form
color

size

0]
W/RD

common nam

form
color

size

0]
W/RD

common nam

form
color

size

0]
RD/YL

common nam

form
color

size

SAME AS NJ187
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NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ186

NJ188

NJ189

NJ192

NJ193

NJ193

NJ195

NJ196
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common nam
form  SAME AS NJ187
color
size

common nam

form oT
color  WHITE
size

common nam

form oT
color  WHITE
size

common nam
form  OT
color RD/WH
size

common nam

form oT
color RD/WH
size

common nam
form  OT
color ~ BRONZE
size

common nam
form  OT
color ~ BRONZE
size

common nam
form  CACTUS
color  YELLOW

size
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NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ196

NJ200

NJ200

NJ201

NJ201

NJ203

NJ203

NJ204

Page 19 of 21



common nam

form SINGLE
color RED
size

common nam
form  OT

color  YELLOW

size

common nam

form  BAL

color  YELLOW/ORANGE
size

common nam

form  CACTUS

color RD

size

common nam

form  OR

color  YELLOW

size

common nam

form FD
color OR/YL
size

common nam
form  Anemone
color  YELLOW/RD
size

common nam  NJ-KATE IRENE
form  BALL
color  BLOOD ORANGE BALL

size
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NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ Number

NJ205

NJ206

NJ208

NJ211

NJ214

NJ215

NJ216

NJ32

might be Darcy
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common nam  NJ-WEDDING STAR NJ Number NJ67

form oT
color  WHITE
size

common nam  NJ-WEDDING STAR NJ Number NJ67

form oT
color WHITE
size
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