## Dahlias for Wait List

The following Dahlias are in my garden. The ones with names have been introduced to the Dahlia Society by Mike and Kathy Iler. The ones that have a name that starts with NJ and ends with a number is my attempt to turn Mike and Kathy's coding gibberish into something I can work with. (The coding keys were lost when Mike passed.)

The NJ dahlias fall into two catagories. Either they are a named variety that has been introduced to the society and I am trying to figure out what that name might be, or they are seedlings that have not been introduced yet. Now that I've been growing dahlias for 3 years, I think I have figured out that some of the seedlings are garbage and need to hit the compost pile. And some of the pictures look like garbage because the season came to an end before I was able to get "good" pictures of everything. I'll try again this summer.

If you see something in here that you really like and would like a start of, please let me know.

If you see something in here and you know it's real name, then PLEASE, PLEASE, PLEASE, let me know.

The easiest way to communicate with me is via email:

info@rileyblossom.com

Thank you,

## Janet

form LC color FL size B	Aja	NJ Number	Aja		
form AN color V size	Appeloosa	NJ Number	Appeloosa		
form ID color BI size BB	Barbershop	NJ Number	Barbershop		
form MS color LB size	Bee Candy	NJ Number	Bee Candy	**	

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 1 of 21

form OT color DB size	Crayon	NJ Number	Crayon	
common nam form color size	CV Sundance	NJ Number	CV Sundance	
form FD color Y size BB	Darcy	NJ Number	Darcy	
form BA color LB size	Fiona	NJ Number	Fiona	
common nam form color size	FND-Beehive-wate	NJ Number	FND-Beehive-	
form MS color PK size	FVs Dainty	NJ Number	FVs Dainty	
common nam form color size	Gretchen	NJ Number	Gretchen	
common nam form color size	Kathys Klown	NJ Number	Kathys Klown	

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 2 of 21

common nam form color size	kimberly	NJ Number	kimberly	
form OT color DB size	Kite Runner	NJ Number	Kite Runner	
form IC color DB size B	Lexa	NJ Number	Lexa	
form C color DB size BB	Liza	NJ Number	Liza	
form SC color DP size BB	Madison	NJ Number	Madison	
common nam form color size	Mistabel	NJ Number	Mistabel	
form MS color BR size	OJ Sunspot	NJ Number	OJ Sunspot	
form SC color DP size B	Raeann	NJ Number	Raeann	

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 3 of 21

form fd color db size m	RazMaTaz	NJ Number	RazMaTaz	
form IC color DB size A	Roscoe	NJ Number	Roscoe	
form SC color Y size AA	Seamus	NJ Number	Seamus	
form sc color db size b	Sorbet	NJ Number	Sorbet	
common nam form color size	SquarPants	NJ Number	SquarPants	
form IC color BI size B	Yvette	NJ Number	Yvette	
form Anem color SAME	APPOLOSA? none E AS NJ40?	NJ Number	NJ50	
form OT?  color REDIS	NJ BLUSHING ZEBR SH ORANGE	NJ Number	NJ49	

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 4 of 21

common nam NJ form Lac Cactu color yellow size	butterscotch S NJ Number s	NJ4		
form cactus color RED size	DUSTY ROSE NJ Number	NJ20		
form cactus color RED size	NJ Number	NJ20		
form color size	NJ Number	NJ2		might be appolosa
common nam form color size	NJ Number	NJ3		
form cactus color pink size	NJ Number	NJ6		might be madison
common nam form POM color MAGENTA	NJ Number	NJ7		
common nam form BALL color OR/YL BA size	NJ Number LL	NJ8		

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 5 of 21

common nam  form BALL  color OR/YL BALL  size	NJ Number	NJ9	
form BALL color ORANGE BALL size	NJ Number	NJ9	
form Anemone color RED size	NJ Number	NJ12	
form cactus color yellow size	NJ Number	NJ13	
common nam  form cactus  color yellow  size	NJ Number	NJ14	
form Anemone color LAV size	NJ Number	NJ15	
common nam form cactus color SALMON size	NJ Number	NJ16	
form POM color RED size	NJ Number	NJ17	

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 6 of 21

common	nam	NJ Number	NJ18			
form	Anemone			_		
color	DEEP RED					
size						
common	nam	NJ Number	NJ24			
form	cactus					
color	RED				24	
size				7	4	
common		NJ Number	NJ25		~ NA	
form	OT					
	MAGENTA & WHITE					
size				7		
common		NJ Number	NJ26			
form	OT					
color	MAGENTA					
				7		
common		NJ Number	NJ27			
form color	BALL YELLOW					
size	TELEGUV					
common	nam	NJ Number	N128			
form	COLLARETTE	143 Parine	11320			
color	RED/WHITE					
size						
common	nam	NJ Number	NJ29			
form	SINGLE			_		
color	PINK/YELLOW					
size						
common	nam	NJ Number	NJ30			
form	COLLARETTE					
color	PALE PINK/YELLOW					
size						

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 7 of 21

form COLLARETTE  color PINK & WHITE  size	NJ Number	NJ31	
form COLLARETTE  color DEEP RED  size	NJ Number	NJ34	
common nam form color size	NJ Number	NJ38	
form color size	NJ Number	NJ39	29
form cactus  color RED WITH CREAM TIPS  size	NJ Number	NJ41	
form cactus color YELLOW/RED size	NJ Number	NJ42	
common nam  form COLLARETTE  color W/PK/YL COLLAR  size	NJ Number	NJ43	
common nam form cactus color BLUSH size	NJ Number	NJ45	

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 8 of 21

common nam  form BALL  color GOLD BALL/FO  size	NJ Number PRMAL?	NJ46	
form color size	NJ Number	NJ47	
form COLLARETTE  color YL/RD/PK/WHI size	NJ Number	NJ48	
form SINGLE  color RED/YLLOW SI  size	NJ Number	NJ52	
form ot color red/yellow size	NJ Number	NJ57	
form color size	NJ Number	NJ59	
common nam form OT color FLAME size	NJ Number	NJ61	
form COLLARETTE color RED size	NJ Number	NJ66	

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 9 of 21

common nam  form cactus  color PINK/WHITE  size	NJ Number	NJ69	
form cactus color RED size	NJ Number	NJ70	
common nam form color size	NJ Number	NJ71	
form cactus color WHITE/LAV size	NJ Number	NJ73	
common nam form cactus color WHITE/LAV size	NJ Number	NJ73	
form cactus color YELLOW size	NJ Number	NJ75	
common nam form color size	NJ Number	NJ76	
form color size	NJ Number	NJ79	might be gala star

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 10 of 21

common nam form color size	NJ Number	NJ83	
form cactus color BRONZE size	NJ Number	NJ84	
common nam  form OT  color RED/WHITE  size	NJ Number	NJ85	
form OT  color RED/WHITE  size	NJ Number	NJ85	
form FORMAL  color WHITE TINGED PINK  size	NJ Number	NJ86	
form CACTUS  color PINK YELLOW  size	NJ Number	NJ87	
common nam form cactus color WHITE/PINK size	NJ Number	NJ88	
form cactus color SALMON size	NJ Number	NJ91	

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 11 of 21

commor	n nam	NJ Number	N192		
form color size	cactus YELLOW ORANGE				
form color size	n nam  CACTUS BUT MIGHT B FO  SALMON	NJ Number RMAL	NJ93		
form color size	n nam CACTUS MAGENTA	NJ Number	NJ97		
form color size	n nam  FORMAL  REDDISH ORANGE & WHI	NJ Number TE	NJ98		might be barbershop
form color size	n nam  Lac Cactus  YELLOW ORANGE	NJ Number	NJ99		
form color size	n nam  CACTUS  RED YELLOW	NJ Number	NJ100		
form color size	n nam CACTUS RED	NJ Number	NJ101		
form color size	CACTUS  VERY SIMILAR TO NJ11	NJ Number	NJ102		

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 12 of 21

common	n nam	NJ Number	NII10E		
form	CACTUS	ing inufficiel	INTTOO		
color	ORANGE YELLOW				
size	0				
	n nam DARCY?	NJ Number	NI106		
form	FORMAL	Tto Tto Tto	113 2 3 3	8002	
color	YELLOW			A STATE OF THE STA	
size					
common	n nam	NJ Number	NJ112		
form	CACTUS				
color	ORANGE/YELLOW				
size					
common	n nam	NJ Number	NJ113	SAM.	
form	CACTUS OR FORMAL				
color	YELLOW/SALMON				
size					
common	n nam	NJ Number	NJ114		
form	ORCHID/SNGL				
color	MULTI COLOR-STARTS AS	ORC			
size					
common	n nam	NJ Number	NJ114		
form	ORCHID/SNGL				
color	MULTI COLOR-STARTS AS	ORC			
size					
common		NJ Number	NJ114		
form	ORCHID/SNGL	ODC			
color	MULTI COLOR-STARTS AS	UKC			
size		ALL AL	N1420		
common		NJ Number	NJ120		
form	RED RED				
size	NED			T. S. C. C.	
3120					

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 13 of 21

common nam  form FORMAL  color YELLOW  size	NJ Number	NJ122	
form BALL color PINK size	NJ Number	NJ124	
common nam  form POM/BALL  color PINK/YELLOW  size	NJ Number	NJ126	
form FORMAL  color LAVENDAR  size	NJ Number	NJ127	
common nam  form FORMAL  color LAVENDAR  size	NJ Number	NJ128	
form FORMAL - BALL color ORANGE size	NJ Number	NJ129	
common nam form BALL color ORANGE size	NJ Number	NJ130	
form FORMAL-BALL color YELLOW GOLD size	NJ Number	NJ132	

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 14 of 21

common nam  form BALL  color ORANGE  size	NJ Number NJ133	
form Anemone  color ORANGISH/RED  size	NJ Number NJ148	
form Anemone color LAVENDAR size	NJ Number NJ150	
form Anemone color LAVENDAR size	NJ Number NJ150	
common nam  form Anemone  color lav/pink/white/yl  size	NJ Number NJ151	
form Anemone  color lav/pink/white/yl  size	NJ Number NJ151	
common nam form BALL color WHITE size	NJ Number NJ152	
form Anemone color YELLOW size	NJ Number NJ156	

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 15 of 21

common nam	NJ Number	NI157		
form Anemone color PINK size		.0237		
form COLLARETTE  color WHITE/MAGENTA  size	NJ Number	NJ161		
form  color lighter red version of RA size	NJ Number	NJ164		
form Anemone  color yellow/red streaks  size	NJ Number	NJ165		
common nam form OT color size	NJ Number	NJ168		
common nam form color size	NJ Number	NJ170		
common nam form color size	NJ Number	nj170		
form OT color WHITE size	NJ Number	NJ174		

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 16 of 21

common nam  form OT  color WHITE  size	NJ Number	NJ175		
form OT  color WHITE/MAGENTA  size	NJ Number	NJ176		
common nam  form OT  color WHITE/MAGENTA  size	NJ Number	NJ176		
form OT color WH/RD size	NJ Number	NJ177		
common nam form OT color size	NJ Number	NJ178		
form OT  color WHITE/PINK  size	NJ Number	NJ179		
common nam form OT color PINK/WHITE size	NJ Number	NJ182		
form OT color MAG size	NJ Number	NJ185		

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 17 of 21

common nam  form OT  color PK/WHITE  size	NJ Number	NJ186		
form OR color YL/RD size	NJ Number	NJ188		
common nam form OR color YL size	NJ Number	NJ189		
common nam  form O  color W/PK  size	NJ Number	NJ192		
common nam  form O  color W/RD  size	NJ Number	NJ193		
form O color W/RD size	NJ Number	NJ193		
common nam form O color RD/YL size	NJ Number	NJ195		
form SAME AS NJ187 color size	NJ Number	NJ196		

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 18 of 21

common nam  form SAME AS NJ187  color  size	NJ Number	NJ196	
form OT color WHITE size	NJ Number	NJ200	
common nam  form OT  color WHITE  size	NJ Number	NJ200	
form OT color RD/WH size	NJ Number	NJ201	
common nam form OT color RD/WH size	NJ Number	NJ201	
form OT color BRONZE size	NJ Number	NJ203	
common nam form OT color BRONZE size	NJ Number	NJ203	
form CACTUS  color YELLOW  size	NJ Number	NJ204	

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 19 of 21

form SINGLE  color RED  size	NJ Number	NJ205	
form OT color YELLOW size	NJ Number	NJ206	
common nam  form BAL  color YELLOW/ORANGE  size	NJ Number	NJ208	
form CACTUS  color RD  size	NJ Number	NJ211	
common nam form OR color YELLOW size	NJ Number	NJ214	
form FD color OR/YL size	NJ Number	NJ215	
common nam form Anemone color YELLOW/RD size	NJ Number	NJ216	
form BALL  color BLOOD ORANGE BALL  size	NJ Number	NJ32	might be Darcy

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 20 of 21

form OT
color WHITE
size

Common nam NJ-WEDDING STAR NJ Number NJ67

form OT
color WHITE
size

size

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Page 21 of 21